BATH WATER DISTRICT

Rates for Water Supplied to Metered Customers

RATE FOR RATE EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2023
Quarterly Rates

Meters
For the First 300 cu. Fi. per Quarter
Over 300 cu. Ft. per Quarter
Monthly Rates
Meters .
For the First 100 cu. Ft. per Month
Over 100 cu. Ft. per Month

Minimum Charge ($) and Water Allowance (cu.ft.)

Quanterly Rates
Size of Minimum Water
Meters Charge Allowance
5/8" $ 69.86 300 CF
3/4" § 96.25 300 CF
1" $ 112.92 300 CF
2" $ 243.06 300 CF
i $ 533.02 300 CF
8" $ 4,623.98 300 CF
8" $ 6,597.29 300 CF

RATE FOR RATE EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2024
Quarterly Rates

Meters
For the First 300 cu. Ft. per Quarter
Over 300 cu. Ft. per Quarter
Monthly Rates
Meters
For the First 100 cu. Ft. per Month
Over 100 cu. Ft. per Month

Minimum Charge ($) and Water Allowance (cu.ft.)

Quarterly Rates

Size of Minimum Water
Meters Charge Allowance
5/8" $ 83.84 300 CF
314" $ 116.50 300 CF
1 8 135.50 300 CF
z2 $ 291.67 300 CF
3 3 639.62 300 CF
6" $ 5428.77 300 CF
8" $ 7,916.75 300 CF

Conditions of Contract

Minimum Charge Below
4.69 per 100 cu. Ft.

Minimum Charge Below
4.69 per 100 cu. Ft.

Monthly Rates

Minimum Water

Charge Allowance

] 23.29 100 CF
$ 32.08 100 CF
$ 37.66 100 CF
$ 81.01 100 CF
$ 177.67 100 CF
$ 1,507.99 100 CF
$  2199.10 100 CF

Minimum Charge Below
5.628 per 100 cu. Ft.

Minimum Charge Below
5.628 per 100 cu. Ft.

Monthly Rates

Minimum Water
Charge Allowance

$ 27.95 100 CF
$ 38.49 100 CF
$ 4519 100 CF
$ 97.21 100 CF
$ 213.21 100 CF
$ 1,809.59 100 CF
$ 2,638.92 100 CF

The consumer shall pay the minimum charge only when the amount resulting by applying the
meter rates to the quantity of water consumed is less that the said minimum charge. Bills
will be rendered either quarterly or monthly, at the option of the district for water consumed
during the applicable period. All bills are due a payable upon presentation.

Proposed Effective Date: May 1, 2023

Effective Date: Nathan Bodge é

Superintendent

EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/01/2023
DOCKET NUMBER: 2022-00364
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